1
Product Brief  |  Vector 180 Series  |  V1.1  |  © OCZ Storage Solutions – A Toshiba Group Company
OCZ may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. For the latest version, visit ocz.com.
Vector 180 Series
SATA III 2.5” SSD
Developed by the most awarded SSD brand of all time, OCZ Vector 180 SSDs
offer the be-all and end-all of feature-sets for the most demanding users who won’t
settle for anything but the best. Featuring enhanced performance, reliability, and

Included Software Bundled with Acronis True Image HD* cloning software registration key
Included Accessories 3.5” SSD desktop adapter bracket
Ordering Information Model Part Number UPC
Vector 180
120GB VTR180-25SAT3-120G 842024037200
240GB VTR180-25SAT3-240G 842024036548
480GB VTR180-25SAT3-480G 842024036555
960GB VTR180-25SAT3-960G 842024036562
Environmental
Power Consumption Idle: 0.85W   Active: 3.7W
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C
Storage Temperature -45°C ~ 85°C